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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Rodrigo J. Dias ESMA 150 150 150 140 150 740

2 Filipe M. Rodrigues SIMPS 40 90 110 110 110 460

3 Miguel M. Pires CREA 110 110 80 80 80 460

4 Diogo R. Dias SIMPS 40 80 80 80 80 360

5 Tiago J. Salteiro CREA 80 40 40 50 40 250

6 Diogo A. Monteiro CDCE 80 40 40 5 5 170

7 Georgi S. Koev ESMA 5 40 5 50 50 150

8 Francisco D. Marreiros NST 30 5 40 50 125

9 Diogo Vasconcelos CDCE 5 40 5 50 5 105

10 Francisco R. Sousa CAD 40 5 40 5 5 95

11 Tiago M. Alves CAO 5 5 30 50 90

12 Flávio I. Oliveira ESMA 5 30 30 5 5 75

13 Pedro A. Capaz ESMA 5 5 5 5 40 60

14 Igor R. Lopes ESMA 40 5 45

15 Diogo Miguel Sobral JAC 5 5 5 5 5 25

16 André Meireles Sousa ESMA 5 5 5 15

17 Bernardo O. Monteiro ESMA 5 5 5 15

18 Rodrigo José Nunes JAC 5 5 10

18 Rui M. Maria JAC 5 5 10

20 António Maria Santos CAO 5 5 10

21 André F. Jesus CAO 5 5

22 Pedro Miguel Pires CSCR 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Mariana M. Afonso CAD 150 150 150 150 0 600

2 Carolina E. Moffon NST 80 80 110 80 110 460

3 Maria Inês Alves CAD 80 110 80 110 80 460

4 Madalena F. Rocha CDCE 40 80 80 5 40 245

5 Joana T. Santos EDFL 110 5 40 5 40 200

6 Beatriz S. Roberto NST 150 150

7 Catarina G. Silva SIMPS 40 5 40 60 145

8 Nádia M. Oliveira NST 5 40 5 80 5 135

9 Joana R. Madeira ESMA 5 40 5 50 5 105

10 Madalena R. Tome CDCE 5 5 40 5 40 95

11 Constança D. Baptista CREA 5 5 80 90

12 Margarida L. Eduardo EDFL 40 40 5 85

13 Sofia A. Machado CAD 5 5 50 5 65

14 Beatriz G. Miranda ESMA 5 5 5 50 65

15 Mariana M. Silva ESMA 5 5 40 5 5 60

16 Sara Anica EDFL 5 40 5 5 5 60

17 Maria Margarida Ferreira JAC 40 5 5 5 5 60

18 Ana B. Patrício GDS 5 5 10

19 Raquel M. Fonseca CSCR 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Diogo R. Dias / Francisco R. Sousa SIMPS / CAD 130 90 90 70 90 470

2 Pedro A. Capaz / Rodrigo J. Dias ESMA 140 150 140 430

3 Miguel M. Pires / Tiago J. Salteiro CREA 70 140 5 110 5 330
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4 Filipe M. Rodrigues / Francisco D. Marreiros SIMPS / NST 100 70 70 240

5 Diogo A. Monteiro / Tiago M. Alves CDCE / CAO 70 70 70 10 220

6 Flávio I. Oliveira / Georgi S. Koev ESMA 5 5 5 70 70 155

7 Diogo A. Monteiro / Filipe M. Rodrigues CDCE / SIMPS 70 70

8 Rodrigo José Nunes / Rui M. Maria JAC 5 5 10

9 André Meireles Sousa / Pedro Miguel Pires ESMA/CSCR 10 10

10 Igor R. Lopes / Pedro A. Capaz ESMA 5 5 10

11 André F. Jesus / António Maria Santos CAO 5 5

12 André Meireles Sousa / Bernardo O. Monteiro ESMA 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Carolina E. Miffon / Nádia M. Oliveira NST 110 100 150 150 130 640

2 Joana T. Santos / Maria Inês Alves EDFL / CAD 150 70 100 110 100 530

3 Madalena F. Rocha / Madalena R. Tome CDCE 70 80 70 70 80 370

4 Catarina G. Silva / Joana R. Madeira SIMPS / ESMA 70 10 10 70 160

5 Mariana M. Afonso / Sofia A. Machado CAD 150 150

6 Beatriz G. Miranda / Mariana M. Silva ESMA 10 10 10 10 40

7 Beatriz S. Roberto / Mariana M. Silva NST/ESMA 15 15

8 Raquel M. Fonseca / Sofia A. Machado CSCR/CAD 10 10

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Rodrigo J. Dias / Joana T. Santos ESMA / EDFL 150 140 140 100 140 670

2 Filipe M. Rodrigues / Carolina E. Miffon SIMPS/NST 110 140 100 350

3 Diogo A. Monteiro / Madalena R. Tome CDCE 70 70 5 50 80 275

4 Diogo R. Dias / Catarina G. Silva SIMPS 5 110 40 70 225

5 Miguel M. Pires / Constança D. Baptista CREA 40 70 80 190

6 Tiago M. Alves / Carolina E. Miffon CAO / NST 110 70 180

7 Francisco R. Sousa / Maria Inês Alves CAD 40 80 50 5 175

8 Francisco D. Marreiros / Nádia M. Oliveira NST 40 5 80 40 165

9 Flávio I. Oliveira / Mariana M. Silva ESMA 5 5 5 50 5 70

10 Diogo Vasconcelos / Madalena F. Rocha CDCE 70 70

11 Diogo Miguel Sobral / Maria Margarida Ferreira JAC 5 40 5 5 5 60

12 Georgi S. Koev / Joana R. Madeira ESMA 40 5 5 5 5 60

13 Pedro Miguel Pires / Raquel M. Fonseca CSCR 50 50

14 Diogo Vasconcelos / Sara Anica CDCE/EDFL 5 5 5 5 20

15 Igor R. Lopes / Beatriz G. Miranda ESMA 5 5 5 15

16 André Meireles Sousa / Beatriz G. Miranda ESMA 5 5

16 André Meireles Sousa / Ana B. Patrício ESMA/GDS 5 5

Sub17 Pares Mistos

Sub17 Pares Senhores


